Evolution™ Series – 4/5 Gang
Floor Box
Evolution™ Series Floor Boxes – The most complete and
innovative line of floor boxes, just expanded with the Evolution
Series 4- and 5-gang floor box.
.In addition to a unique design that allows the same floor
box to be used in multiple floor applications, high capacity
and multi-functional capabilities make Evolution Series Floor

One (1) 1 1/4" Trade Size KO
Country of Origin: Mexico
Evolution Series EFB45 Floor Box Ordering Information
Four (4) 1" Trade Size KOs
CS3212 — Updated September 2023 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/wiremold 5
WIREMOLD®
Evolution™ Series 4/5 Gang Floor Boxes
WIREMOLD®
Evolution™ Series 4/5 Gang Floor Boxes
	 Catalog No./Item	 Description/Specifications
	 EFB10-MB 	 Mounting Bracket – Holds up to
		  five (5) devices for power,
		  communications or audio/video.
		  Bracket accepts EFB10 Series
		  device plates (2 1/32" x 4 5/8")
		  (58mm x 117mm) and 5507 Series
		  device plates. Sold separately.
	 EFB10-23GMB	 Mounting Bracket – Equipped
		  with one 2-gang standard size
		  device opening and one 3-gang
		  standard size device opening.
		  Accepts a standard 2-gang
		  (4 9/16" x 4 1/2" (116mm
		  x 114mm)) and a 3-gang (6 3/8" x
		  4 1/2" (162mm x 114mm)) device
		  plate. Ideal for 2-gang A/V
		  devices such as Crestron® 2-gang
		  and 3-gang digital media devices.
		  Device plates and devices
		  supplied by others.
	 EFB10-5GMB	 Mounting Bracket – Holds a
		  standard 5-gang device plate
		  Device plate dimensions: 9 9/16" x
		  4 1/2" (243mm x 114mm).
	 EFB10-B 	 Blank Device Plate – Device
		  plate dimensions: 2 5/16" x 4 5/8"
		  (58mm x 118mm).
	 EFB10-DP 	 Duplex Device Plate – Device
		  plate dimensions: 2 5/16" x
		  4 5/8" (58mm x 118mm). Includes